
R

SUN - STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  140 SCT:  75
Sadie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ramos 10.0021 12065 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  144 SCT:  69
Twitch 59.97 0 2 01 10Q 0 0Severino 02.4010 20069 90 0

Hailey 34.72 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Burnett 04.159 20071 0 0

R

SUN - STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  140 SCT:  75
Chester 52.46 0 1 11 10Q 0 0Galati 02.6720 12039 90 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  142 SCT:  71
Pinchi 35.30 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Seiter 04.0217 16043 100 0

Henley 71.79 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Clemens 01.9815 16045 100 0

Dudley 68.00 0 0 03 5Q 0 1Murray 02.0918 16067 95 0

Bea 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Carlson 10.0016 16044 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  144 SCT:  69
Darcy 43.64 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Parrish 03.308 20046 100 0

Hope 31.50 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Savkov 04.573 20057 95 0

Swagger 32.52 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Savkov 04.437 20048 0 0

Pippa 64.80 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Wolaniuk 02.225 20055 0 0

Tek 67.54 0 2 0 15NQ 1 1Bennett 02.134 20056 0 0

V-Tach 36.12 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Peck 03.992 20058 0 0

Fig 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mark 00.006 20053 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  144 SCT:  70
Magnus 45.95 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kolb 03.131 24061 100 0

R

SUN - STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  152 SCT:  73
JitterBug 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cornelius 10.0017 08011 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  152 SCT:  70
Brecker 55.36 0 1 01 5Q 0 0McCullough 02.7516 12040 95 0

Bean 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Shulman 10.0015 12012 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  155 SCT:  67
Loa 57.61 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 02.6911 16346 100 0

Stevie 59.57 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Lape 02.6012 16016 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  157 SCT:  64
Keen 48.05 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dattoma 03.272 20052 100 0

Dobby 44.87 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Cifarelli 03.503 20022 95 0

Mason 54.37 0 1 03 5Q 0 0Lawless 02.894 20021 95 0

Tonks 49.22 0 3 1 20NQ 3 0Cifarelli 03.197 20017 0 0
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Robbie 52.46 0 3 2 25NQ 4 0Ezzo 02.996 20018 0 0

Rocky 65.04 1 3 0 17NQ 1 0Veiga 02.418 20068 0 0

Kite 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0DeMascio 00.005 20019 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  157 SCT:  67
Raleigh 49.52 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McRae 03.171 24382 0 0

R

SUN - STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Koga 92.20 16 3 1 68NQ 0 0Kato 01.93216 08335 0 0

Jiggy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0O'Donnell 00.00217 08334 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  71
Sadie 59.62 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gregory 02.99187 12340 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  187 SCT:  71
Lettie 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Andrews 00.00146 16356 0 0

Grace 60.03 0 0 01 0Q 0 0MacBean 03.12142 16351 100 0

Stetson 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Felton 10.00139 16014 0 0

Nessa 42.61 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Savkov 04.3913 16015 0 0

Grover 50.28 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Puro 03.72145 16342 0 0

Lilly 86.91 15 0 0 45NQ 0 0Kramer 02.15144 16343 0 0

Brick 56.68 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Fabian 03.30143 16344 0 0

Pennie 53.71 0 1 0 10NQ 0 1Kandle 03.48141 16352 0 0

Frankie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Koehler 00.00140 16353 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  195 SCT:  68
Jack 54.88 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Borowsky 03.5592 20372 100 0

Yeager 60.57 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Miele 03.2287 20272 0 0

Tui 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Farrance 10.0099 20356 0 0

Mojo 43.19 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Stiewing 04.5197 20359 0 0

Rugby 52.50 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Wisner 03.7196 20360 0 0

Kipper 79.61 11 3 1 53NQ 0 0Carson 02.4595 20363 0 0

Gem 63.38 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Wittke 03.0894 20364 0 0

Dino 64.17 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Grasso 03.0493 20366 0 0

Sanchi 47.19 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Davis 04.1389 20377 0 0

Bling-Bling! 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mosner 10.0088 20378 0 0

Rona 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schowalter 00.0091 20373 0 0

Leah 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brown 00.0090 20375 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  195 SCT:  72
Remus 65.16 0 2 2 20NQ 0 0Branco 02.9936 24380 0 0

Branson 55.29 0 1 0 10NQ 2 1Rivkin 03.5335 24381 0 0

Elan 49.01 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Brook 03.9834 24383 0 0

Jake 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Magness 00.0032 24388 0 0

Celia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cuzzolino 00.0031 24389 0 0

R

SUN - STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts
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Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Boston 47.27 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Scesny 03.77200 08147 100 28

Bug 55.22 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Powers 03.22203 08144 100 20

Pop-Tart 55.68 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Scheiner 03.20197 08332 100 20

Trixie 56.33 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Bruno 03.16206 08141 100 19

Beatle 59.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Scesny 02.98213 08132 100 16

Kodi 60.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stiewing 02.93201 08146 100 15

Stewie 62.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0D'Angelo 02.86212 08133 100 13

Maggie 63.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hummel 02.79207 08140 100 12

Nugget 63.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Puskas 02.79205 08142 100 12

Kid 69.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Powers 02.55214 08131 100 6

Sofia 73.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wennerstrom 02.44208 08139 100 2

Misty 60.19 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Gregory 02.96215 08130 0 0

Dot 40.85 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rotelle 04.36211 08134 0 0

Gizelle 60.44 0 0 0 5NQ 1 1Cuzzolino 02.95210 08136 0 0

Snowee 89.99 13 0 0 39NQ 0 0Russell 01.98204 08143 0 0

Zoom 59.16 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Rotelle 03.01202 08145 0 0

Tippie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Paul 10.00199 08148 0 0

Buzz 66.67 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Matthews 02.67196 08333 0 0

Penny 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mark 00.00209 08138 0 0

Mira 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0D'Angelo 00.00198 08149 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  71
Patriot 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Burke 00.00186 12338 0 0

PopinJay 41.22 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schelling 04.32179 12157 100 29

Plop 44.26 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Topol 04.02158 12337 100 26

Jeter 45.19 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Logan 03.94166 12174 100 25

Ruddy 47.07 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Lape 03.78174 12165 100 23

Pip 47.53 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farquhar 03.75177 12160 100 23

Layla 50.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 03.53172 12167 100 20

Tweek 52.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 03.38165 12175 100 18

Haley 53.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Barnes 03.36176 12161 100 18

Radiance 54.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gagnon 03.27160 12183 100 16

Fidget 54.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cifarelli 03.25184 12151 100 16

Faith 56.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Coe 03.15169 12170 100 14

Pippi 69.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cornelius 02.57173 12166 100 1

Misha 65.63 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Ovnicek 02.71183 12153 0 0

Phebe 54.27 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0McCartney 03.28182 12154 0 0

Pebbles 81.91 10 5 0 55NQ 1 0Schmidt 02.17181 12155 0 0

Bella 67.23 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bintliff 02.65180 12156 0 0

Kal-El 58.50 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Gagnon 03.04178 12158 0 0

Chase 63.98 0 4 3 35NQ 3 0Shulman 02.78175 12162 0 0

Chewie 65.24 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Conforti 02.73171 12168 0 0

Bowen 51.37 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Morgan 03.47170 12169 0 0

Caru 57.29 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Fitzpatrick 03.11168 12172 0 0

Pippa 71.59 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Felton 02.49167 12173 0 0

Sarah 66.87 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Brown 02.66164 12178 0 0
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Cruise 41.65 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Prekop 04.27162 12180 0 0

Peak 64.76 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Schmidt 02.75161 12182 0 0

Gidget 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Visco 00.00185 12150 0 0

Darla 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McCay 00.00163 12179 0 0

Dash 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rotelle 00.00159 12185 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  187 SCT:  71
Nikki 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Karp 00.00138 16186 0 0

Mysti 40.45 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Turner 04.62137 16189 100 30

Bizzy 41.16 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Goodspeed 04.54115 16220 100 29

Rosie 42.24 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Schelling 04.43110 16227 100 28

Grady 45.96 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Puro 04.07124 16208 100 25

Vu 48.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Visco 03.89117 16216 100 22

Tucker 49.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Powell 03.80116 16217 100 21

Dottie 51.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wisner 03.60123 16209 100 19

Rio 56.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0MacBean 03.33130 16197 100 14

Emma 56.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 03.29127 16203 100 14

Joule 58.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sturtz 03.21108 16355 100 12

Flash 59.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farquhar 03.16118 16215 100 11

Xena 68.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cimprich 02.75125 16207 100 2

Mica 65.23 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Brown 02.87135 16192 0 0

Shine 51.28 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Harrington 03.65134 16193 0 0

Rip 67.34 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Sharp 02.78133 16194 0 0

Si 44.70 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Visco 04.18132 16195 0 0

Lila 49.97 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Bunin 03.74129 16199 0 0

Alibi 60.08 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Piecara 03.11128 16201 0 0

Sassy 44.99 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Forsberg-Mosne 04.16126 16206 0 0

Spanky 39.84 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Savkov 04.69122 16211 0 0

Crime 46.30 0 0 2 15NQ 1 1Lazaro 04.04121 16212 0 0

Breeze 79.46 8 4 4 64NQ 3 0Karp 02.35120 16213 0 0

CeCe 46.60 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Brady 04.01113 16222 0 0

Whimzy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Oswald 10.00112 16224 0 0

Hula 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ancona 10.00111 16225 0 0

Burst 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kane 10.00109 16349 0 0

Genie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cottler 00.00136 16191 0 0

Fergalicious 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Savkov 00.00131 16196 0 0

Joey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Albrizio 00.00119 16214 0 0

Tollie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cottler 00.00114 16221 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  195 SCT:  68
Lizzie 40.14 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Moore 04.8677 20238 100 27

Russ 41.62 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Simon 04.6952 20269 100 26

Amos 42.30 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Foltz 04.6171 20246 100 25

Piper 43.70 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Secter 04.4670 20247 100 24

Jet 45.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stankovics 04.3257 20264 100 22

Thruster 47.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bankauf 04.0744 20280 100 20

Gabby 48.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shoemaker 04.0685 20230 100 19

Champ 49.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marden 03.9660 20261 100 18
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Sligo 49.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 03.9439 20368 100 18

Lyric 49.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lazaro 03.9484 20231 100 18

Komoly 50.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Seiter 03.8979 20236 100 17

Tommee 50.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 03.8865 20252 100 17

Maia 51.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Parrish 03.7664 20255 100 16

Bella 52.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kolb 03.7578 20237 100 15

Wynne 53.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Goldman 03.6868 20249 100 14

Trevi 53.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.6366 20251 100 14

Katie 55.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shoemaker 03.5240 20287 100 12

Cayenne 56.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.4650 20273 100 11

Mace 65.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.0081 20234 100 2

Skipper 57.98 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rimmer 03.3682 20233 0 0

Yeats 56.14 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Ezzo 03.4780 20235 0 0

Toby 39.56 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Savkov 04.9376 20239 0 0

Lollipop 58.78 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Habich 03.3275 20240 0 0

Keelie 48.46 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Davis 04.0273 20243 0 0

Dyne 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sturtz 10.0072 20244 0 0

True 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0O'Donnell 10.0069 20248 0 0

Pippa 60.05 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Berardino 03.2567 20250 0 0

Chime 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mellon 10.0063 20256 0 0

Jesse Belle 41.38 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mackes 04.7162 20258 0 0

Indiana Bones 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rooney 10.0061 20260 0 0

Sky 53.27 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Meunier 03.6659 20262 0 0

Zuzu 47.46 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Schilling 04.1158 20263 0 0

Liffey 55.93 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Ezzo 03.4956 20265 0 0

Whisky 52.99 0 2 3 25NQ 1 0Farrance 03.6855 20266 0 0

Phil 58.73 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Salerno 03.3254 20267 0 0

Blitz 48.54 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Aldrich 04.0253 20268 0 0

Tripp 49.41 0 1 3 20NQ 2 0D'Andrea 03.9548 20275 0 0

Oskar 52.85 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Patrick 03.6947 20276 0 0

Mosby 48.99 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Foltz 03.9846 20277 0 0

Annie Fenway 73.20 5 2 0 25NQ 0 0Carson 02.6641 20285 0 0

Declan 55.05 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Minnella 03.5498 20357 0 0

Flirt 67.22 0 2 4 35NQ 1 1Nally 02.9038 20369 0 0

Troo 53.73 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Goldman 03.6337 20376 0 0

Phlox 49.37 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0Seiter 03.9586 20379 0 0

Desmo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brown 00.0083 20232 0 0

Baco 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kerensky 00.0074 20241 0 0

WiFi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Burton 00.0051 20271 0 0

Maddy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Merwin 00.0049 20274 0 0

Winkle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Tovino 00.0045 20278 0 0

Jackson 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kerensky 00.0043 20281 0 0

Mellie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berkoff 00.0042 20282 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  195 SCT:  72
Wile E 43.37 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Silver 04.5026 24295 100 28

Smitten 43.52 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Mulligan 04.4816 24306 100 28
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Maybe 45.88 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Gomes 04.2512 24312 100 26

Austin 47.51 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Sheen 04.108 24317 100 24

Maverick 52.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Barlics 03.727 24318 100 19

Carson 52.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Merritt 03.729 24316 100 19

Doc 60.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McIlhenny 03.2425 24297 100 11

Kaz 61.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hoffmann 03.1622 24300 100 10

Nyke 48.47 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Lutz 04.0230 24290 0 0

JoJo 52.05 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0French 03.7529 24291 0 0

Maren 54.73 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Sheen 03.5628 24292 0 0

AJ 69.69 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Kepfer 02.8027 24293 0 0

Rio 52.17 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Barlics 03.7424 24298 0 0

Rick 58.93 0 1 2 20NQ 1 1Hooper 03.3123 24299 0 0

MoAna 47.66 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Branco 04.0921 24301 0 0

Copy 62.96 0 1 4 25NQ 2 0Koster 03.1020 24302 0 0

Meeka 43.66 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Kahn 04.4719 24303 0 0

Rumor 63.97 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Odgers 03.0517 24305 0 0

Lobo 61.58 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Davis 03.1714 24309 0 0

Decker 68.81 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Soviero 02.8313 24311 0 0

Kai 51.01 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Meisner 03.8211 24313 0 0

Dare 45.45 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Knecht 04.2910 24315 0 0

Cal 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sperle 10.006 24384 0 0

Strike 74.87 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0Ford 02.605 24390 0 0

Shadow 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Armstrong 00.0018 24304 0 0

Chester 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Garcia 00.0015 24308 0 0

Boone 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Coderre 00.0033 24386 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  195 SCT:  68
Chick 52.94 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mosner 03.683 24C320 100 15

Suede 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Almeida 10.004 24C319 0 0

S'More 46.00 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Oswald 04.242 24C321 0 0

Riot 51.28 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Hill 03.801 24C322 0 0

R

SUN - STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  140 SCT:  86
Maddie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Russell 10.0024 04024 0 0

Cash 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Russell 10.0023 04025 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  140 SCT:  80
Howie 55.93 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rosario 02.5022 08027 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  144 SCT:  74
Echo 67.67 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Mygas 02.1319 16029 0 0

Romeo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Andrews 10.0014 16357 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  144 SCT:  75
Silhouette 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Byron 10.0012 20035 0 0

Fiyero 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Tatarowiz 10.0011 20037 0 0

Jackie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brengel 00.0013 20034 0 0
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R

SUN - STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  157 SCT:  69
Dzsessz (Jazz) 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bunin 00.0014 16010 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  157 SCT:  72
Cooper 50.47 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Fleming 03.119 20036 95 0

Wyatt 40.83 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Warlo 03.8510 20032 0 0

R

SUN - STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  195 SCT:  73
Riley 52.03 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Heck 03.75157 16329 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  195 SCT:  77
Ruger 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lutz 00.00106 20331 0 0

R

SUN - STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  178 SCT:  81
Mo 48.49 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Krivanich 03.67222 04081 100 32

Brooke 52.10 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.42221 04082 100 28

Delilah 52.87 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Brady 03.37227 04072 100 28

Callie 58.64 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Puskas 03.04226 04073 0 0

Winnie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Paul 10.00225 04077 0 0

Sadie 68.02 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Morgan 02.62224 04078 0 0

Seri 88.50 7 0 0 21NQ 0 0Puskas 02.01223 04080 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Taffy 64.51 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gau 02.76220 08083 100 11

Lucy 48.59 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Berardino 03.66219 08086 0 0

Kuma 51.87 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Kato 03.43218 08326 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  187 SCT:  76
Zing 58.56 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Morgan 03.19191 12096 100 17

Griffin 62.44 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Puro 02.99192 12095 100 13

Bertha 75.54 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Billman 02.48188 12100 100 0

Buddy 64.96 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Watkins 02.88195 12090 0 0

Bella 86.37 10 2 1 45NQ 0 0Coleman 02.17193 12093 0 0

Rum 65.60 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Ezzo 02.85189 12099 0 0

Elvira 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Billman 00.00194 12091 0 0

Scout 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pollard 00.00190 12097 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  195 SCT:  73
Ziggy 42.79 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Almeida 04.56150 16112 100 30

Poppet 47.28 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Wisner 04.12152 16108 100 25

Clay 52.58 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Matthews 03.71148 16114 100 20

Tipsy 62.08 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Rimmer 03.14149 16113 100 10

Grady 56.31 0 1 1 15NQ 2 1Matthews 03.46156 16101 0 0
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Taya 52.82 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Andrews 03.69107 16102 0 0

Tucker 56.76 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Sweely 03.44155 16104 0 0

Launch 31.13 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Chernack 06.26154 16106 0 0

Schmutzy 45.41 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Topol 04.29153 16107 0 0

Darcy 44.94 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Moore 04.34151 16111 0 0

Addie 54.25 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hudson 03.59147 16115 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  195 SCT:  77
Ringo 42.42 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mogerley 04.60103 20123 100 34

B-Buster 51.87 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Cifarelli 03.76100 20129 100 25

Rush 52.80 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Johnston 03.69101 20127 100 24

Cooper 58.03 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Webster 03.36102 20125 100 18

Mickey 60.31 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Reinhard 03.23105 20117 0 0

Stella 64.17 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Petri 03.04104 20122 0 0
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